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 Rocznik Miejsce  Uwagi

42.57 AML, Słupsk  POM  05.06.2021 Słubice LBU GOSTOMCZYK Jan 2005-01-03

42.57 AML, Słupsk  POM  05.06.2021 Słubice LBU ZAKRZEWSKI Marek 2005-12-18

42.57 AML, Słupsk  POM  05.06.2021 Słubice LBU KOŁODZIEJSKI Oliwier 2005-01-15

42.57 AML, Słupsk  POM  05.06.2021 Słubice LBU DEPTA Szymon 2004-01-02

43.37 KS Stal LA, Ostrów Wlkp. WLP 30.05.2021 Włocławek KPM ZIMNIAK Kacper 2004-04-19

43.37 KS Stal LA, Ostrów Wlkp. WLP 30.05.2021 Włocławek KPM JOPEK Michał 2005-07-28

43.37 KS Stal LA, Ostrów Wlkp. WLP 30.05.2021 Włocławek KPM GRZĄKA Dawid 2004-04-30

43.37 KS Stal LA, Ostrów Wlkp. WLP 30.05.2021 Włocławek KPM BŁASZCZAK Karol 2005-04-02

43.60 MKL, Szczecin ZPM 13.06.2021 Poznań WLP BŁASZCZYK Jakub 2005-07-14

43.60 MKL, Szczecin ZPM 13.06.2021 Poznań WLP SZCZĘSNY Michał 2005-01-30

43.60 MKL, Szczecin ZPM 13.06.2021 Poznań WLP ZAWLIK Jakub 2004-11-25

43.60 MKL, Szczecin ZPM 13.06.2021 Poznań WLP PIETRAS Mateusz 2004-06-13

43.84 UMLKS Pegaz, Opoczno ŁDZ  05.06.2021 Słubice LBU BAZANIAK Bartek 2005-03-18

43.84 UMLKS Pegaz, Opoczno ŁDZ  05.06.2021 Słubice LBU RUTOWICZ Hubert 2004-07-04

43.84 UMLKS Pegaz, Opoczno ŁDZ  05.06.2021 Słubice LBU WÓJCIAK Adrian 2005-07-11

43.84 UMLKS Pegaz, Opoczno ŁDZ  05.06.2021 Słubice LBU SZYMAŃSKI Daniel 2005-05-22

43.94 MLKS Agros, Żary LBU  05.06.2021 Słubice LBU JUNG Marcin 2004-03-19

43.94 MLKS Agros, Żary LBU  05.06.2021 Słubice LBU REWAJ Dawid 2004-09-14

43.94 MLKS Agros, Żary LBU  05.06.2021 Słubice LBU SINGH Kewin 2004-01-23

43.94 MLKS Agros, Żary LBU  05.06.2021 Słubice LBU MLECZKO Gabriel 2004-08-17

44.13 UKS Orkan, Środa Wlkp. WLP 13.06.2021 Poznań WLP FIBNER Jakub 2005-03-23

44.13 UKS Orkan, Środa Wlkp. WLP 13.06.2021 Poznań WLP KACZOR Marcin 2004-02-12

44.13 UKS Orkan, Środa Wlkp. WLP 13.06.2021 Poznań WLP KOMINEK Igor 2004-07-29

44.13 UKS Orkan, Środa Wlkp. WLP 13.06.2021 Poznań WLP MANICKI Patryk 2004-05-06

44.32 LKS Stal, Mielec PKR 15.05.2021 Trzcinica PKR MOLEK Mateusz 2004-07-20

44.32 LKS Stal, Mielec PKR 15.05.2021 Trzcinica PKR RÓG Jakub 2004-08-22

44.32 LKS Stal, Mielec PKR 15.05.2021 Trzcinica PKR KAMIŃSKI Daniel 2005-01-28

44.32 LKS Stal, Mielec PKR 15.05.2021 Trzcinica PKR SZYLER Tymon 2004-02-21

44.47 AML, Słupsk POM 29.05.2021 Gdańsk POM GOSTOMCZYK Jan 2005-01-03

44.47 AML, Słupsk POM 29.05.2021 Gdańsk POM KOŁODZIEJSKI Oliwier 2005-01-15

44.47 AML, Słupsk POM 29.05.2021 Gdańsk POM ZAKRZEWSKI Marek 2005-12-18

44.47 AML, Słupsk POM 29.05.2021 Gdańsk POM DEPTA Szymon 2004-01-02

44.48 AZS-AWF, Warszawa MAZ 29.05.2021 Warszawa MAZ MAŁYCHA Szymon 2005-02-11

44.48 AZS-AWF, Warszawa MAZ 29.05.2021 Warszawa MAZ ROBAKOWSKI Dawid 2004-06-23

44.48 AZS-AWF, Warszawa MAZ 29.05.2021 Warszawa MAZ MAZUR Jakub 2004-08-01

44.48 AZS-AWF, Warszawa MAZ 29.05.2021 Warszawa MAZ BYCUL Jakub 2004-05-02

44.58 UKS Tempo 5, Przemyśl PKR 15.05.2021 Trzcinica PKR BUDZIŃSKI Dominik 2005-04-02

44.58 UKS Tempo 5, Przemyśl PKR 15.05.2021 Trzcinica PKR PILAWA Błażej 2005-06-03

44.58 UKS Tempo 5, Przemyśl PKR 15.05.2021 Trzcinica PKR PAWŁOWSKI Jakub 2005-03-23

44.58 UKS Tempo 5, Przemyśl PKR 15.05.2021 Trzcinica PKR ARTYM Jakub 2004-06-07

44.62 MKS, Czechowice-Dziedzice ŚL 12-13.06.2021 Gliwice ŚL JAREMKO Grzegorz 2005-05-29

44.62 MKS, Czechowice-Dziedzice ŚL 12-13.06.2021 Gliwice ŚL MIKOŁAJCZAK Szymon 2004-04-05

44.62 MKS, Czechowice-Dziedzice ŚL 12-13.06.2021 Gliwice ŚL GRYGIERCZYK Rafał 2005-05-02

44.62 MKS, Czechowice-Dziedzice ŚL 12-13.06.2021 Gliwice ŚL BIEDROŃ Mateusz 2005-09-11

44.65 LKS Stal, Mielec PK 29.05.2021 Kraków MŁP MOLEK Mateusz 2004-07-20

44.65 LKS Stal, Mielec PK 29.05.2021 Kraków MŁP SZYLER Tymon 2004-02-21

44.65 LKS Stal, Mielec PK 29.05.2021 Kraków MŁP KAMIŃSKI Daniel 2005-01-28

44.65 LKS Stal, Mielec PK 29.05.2021 Kraków MŁP RÓG Jakub 2004-08-22

44.79 LKS Stal, Mielec PKR 06.06.2021 Tarnów MŁP SZYLER Tymon 2004-02-21

44.79 LKS Stal, Mielec PKR 06.06.2021 Tarnów MŁP RÓG Jakub 2004-08-22

44.79 LKS Stal, Mielec PKR 06.06.2021 Tarnów MŁP BRYŁA Hubert 2005-06-12

44.79 LKS Stal, Mielec PKR 06.06.2021 Tarnów MŁP MOLEK Mateusz 2004-07-20

44.82 KS Sprint, Bielsko-Biała ŚL 12-13.06.2021 Gliwice ŚL WITOS Mikołaj 2004-06-06

44.82 KS Sprint, Bielsko-Biała ŚL 12-13.06.2021 Gliwice ŚL WIĄCEK Tomasz 2004-01-28

44.82 KS Sprint, Bielsko-Biała ŚL 12-13.06.2021 Gliwice ŚL KAŁUŻA Wiktor 2005-10-29

44.82 KS Sprint, Bielsko-Biała ŚL 12-13.06.2021 Gliwice ŚL RODZOŃ Bartosz 2004-07-28

44.99 STS Pomerania, Szczecin ZPM  05.06.2021 Słubice LBU AMBROZIEWICZ Aleks 2004-10-20

44.99 STS Pomerania, Szczecin ZPM  05.06.2021 Słubice LBU WOJTON Robert 2004-06-24

44.99 STS Pomerania, Szczecin ZPM  05.06.2021 Słubice LBU RYCHLICKI Damian 2004-05-23

44.99 STS Pomerania, Szczecin ZPM  05.06.2021 Słubice LBU ZIĘTARSKI Szymon 2005-01-18

45.03 UKS Kresy, Otwock MAZ 29.05.2021 Warszawa MAZ KUCHARSKI Filip 2005-04-04

45.03 UKS Kresy, Otwock MAZ 29.05.2021 Warszawa MAZ BASAJ Szymon 2004-02-18

45.03 UKS Kresy, Otwock MAZ 29.05.2021 Warszawa MAZ ODOLIŃSKI Szymon 2005-02-23

45.03 UKS Kresy, Otwock MAZ 29.05.2021 Warszawa MAZ GŁOWALA Michał 2005-04-10

45.06 KS AZS AWF, Kraków MŁP 06.06.2021 Tarnów MŁP SROKA Mateusz 2005-01-16

45.06 KS AZS AWF, Kraków MŁP 06.06.2021 Tarnów MŁP BYDOŃ Oskar 2004-01-02

45.06 KS AZS AWF, Kraków MŁP 06.06.2021 Tarnów MŁP PIERZYNKA Maciej 2005-12-19

45.06 KS AZS AWF, Kraków MŁP 06.06.2021 Tarnów MŁP ŁUKASIEWICZ Sebastian 2004-06-28

45.11 MOS CSiR, Dąbrowa Górnicza ŚL 12-13.06.2021 Gliwice ŚL MARUSA Maksymilian 2004-01-05
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45.11 MOS CSiR, Dąbrowa Górnicza ŚL 12-13.06.2021 Gliwice ŚL WAMBUI Denzel 2005-06-04

45.11 MOS CSiR, Dąbrowa Górnicza ŚL 12-13.06.2021 Gliwice ŚL PORĘBSKI Robert 2005-01-03

45.11 MOS CSiR, Dąbrowa Górnicza ŚL 12-13.06.2021 Gliwice ŚL WIECZOREK Bartosz 2004-01-24

45.17 AML, Słupsk POM 05.06.2021 Słubice LBU OSIŃSKI Jan 2005-11-09

45.17 AML, Słupsk POM 05.06.2021 Słubice LBU GZYLEWSKI Kacper 2005-05-16

45.17 AML, Słupsk POM 05.06.2021 Słubice LBU KOZACZUK Kacper 2004-06-16

45.17 AML, Słupsk POM 05.06.2021 Słubice LBU KOZACZUK Jakub 2004-06-16

45.17 RKS, Łódź ŁDZ 29.05.2021 Łódź ŁDZ SZCZEPANIAK Igor 2004-03-16

45.17 RKS, Łódź ŁDZ 29.05.2021 Łódź ŁDZ CHAŁADZIŃSKI Oskar 2004-06-11

45.17 RKS, Łódź ŁDZ 29.05.2021 Łódź ŁDZ CZOŁNOWSKI Beniamin 2004-10-18

45.17 RKS, Łódź ŁDZ 29.05.2021 Łódź ŁDZ SOKOŁOWSKI Karol 2005-03-17

45.32 MLKS Agros, Żary LBU 26.05.2021 Słubice LBU JUNG Marcin 2004-03-19

45.32 MLKS Agros, Żary LBU 26.05.2021 Słubice LBU REWAJ Dawid 2004-09-14

45.32 MLKS Agros, Żary LBU 26.05.2021 Słubice LBU MLECZKO Gabriel 2004-08-17

45.32 MLKS Agros, Żary LBU 26.05.2021 Słubice LBU SINGH Kewin 2004-01-23

45.33 KS Sprint, Bielsko-Biała  ŚL 05.06.2021 Bielsko-Biała ŚL KAŁUŻA Wiktor 2005-10-29

45.33 KS Sprint, Bielsko-Biała  ŚL 05.06.2021 Bielsko-Biała ŚL RODZOŃ Bartosz 2004-07-28

45.33 KS Sprint, Bielsko-Biała  ŚL 05.06.2021 Bielsko-Biała ŚL WITOS Mikołaj 2004-06-06

45.33 KS Sprint, Bielsko-Biała  ŚL 05.06.2021 Bielsko-Biała ŚL WIĄCEK Tomasz 2004-01-28

45.37 MKS Piast, Głogów   DŚL 30.05.2021 Jelenia Góra   DŚL DIALLO Amadou 2005-04-21

45.37 MKS Piast, Głogów   DŚL 30.05.2021 Jelenia Góra   DŚL KOŁODZIEJ Adrian 2005-07-02

45.37 MKS Piast, Głogów   DŚL 30.05.2021 Jelenia Góra   DŚL POPRAWSKI Michał 2005-05-14

45.37 MKS Piast, Głogów   DŚL 30.05.2021 Jelenia Góra   DŚL ROKASZEWICZ Michał 2005-10-19

45.45 CKS Budowlani, Częstochowa ŚL 12-13.06.2021 Gliwice ŚL BORAWSKI Mikołaj 2005-08-14

45.45 CKS Budowlani, Częstochowa ŚL 12-13.06.2021 Gliwice ŚL BARTŁOMIEJCZYK Radosław 2004-04-07

45.45 CKS Budowlani, Częstochowa ŚL 12-13.06.2021 Gliwice ŚL DAWISKIBA Mateusz 2004-04-25

45.45 CKS Budowlani, Częstochowa ŚL 12-13.06.2021 Gliwice ŚL SZCZERBA Kacper 2004-03-25

45.46 UKS LA Basket, Warszawa MAZ 29.05.2021 Warszawa MAZ KAMIONEK Patryk 2004-12-20

45.46 UKS LA Basket, Warszawa MAZ 29.05.2021 Warszawa MAZ ZWOLSKI Maciej 2004-06-24

45.46 UKS LA Basket, Warszawa MAZ 29.05.2021 Warszawa MAZ WOJCIECHOWSKI Gaurahari 2005-02-05

45.46 UKS LA Basket, Warszawa MAZ 29.05.2021 Warszawa MAZ WIELOSZ Mikołaj 2004-07-07

45.46 UKS Kresy, Otwock MAZ 13.06.2021 Warszawa MAZ BASAJ Szymon 2004-02-18

45.46 UKS Kresy, Otwock MAZ 13.06.2021 Warszawa MAZ GŁOWALA Michał 2005-04-10

45.46 UKS Kresy, Otwock MAZ 13.06.2021 Warszawa MAZ ODOLIŃSKI Szymon 2005-02-23

45.46 UKS Kresy, Otwock MAZ 13.06.2021 Warszawa MAZ KUCHARSKI Filip 2005-04-04

45.53 GKS Start, Długołęka DŚL  05.06.2021 Słubice LBU GONKIEWICZ Jan 2005-06-28

45.53 GKS Start, Długołęka DŚL  05.06.2021 Słubice LBU BIAŁEK Kacper 2004-11-15

45.53 GKS Start, Długołęka DŚL  05.06.2021 Słubice LBU SKRZEK Bartłomiej 2005-03-25

45.53 GKS Start, Długołęka DŚL  05.06.2021 Słubice LBU CZERWIŃSKI Piotr 2005-06-03

45.55 GKS Start, Długołęka DŚL 22.05.2021 Jelenia Góra  DŚL BIAŁEK Kacper 2004-11-15

45.55 GKS Start, Długołęka DŚL 22.05.2021 Jelenia Góra  DŚL GONKIEWICZ Jan 2005-06-28

45.55 GKS Start, Długołęka DŚL 22.05.2021 Jelenia Góra  DŚL SKRZEK Bartłomiej 2005-03-25

45.55 GKS Start, Długołęka DŚL 22.05.2021 Jelenia Góra  DŚL CZERWIŃSKI Piotr 2005-06-03

45.58 GKS Start, Długołęka   DŚL 30.05.2021 Jelenia Góra   DŚL BIAŁEK Kacper 2004-11-15

45.58 GKS Start, Długołęka   DŚL 30.05.2021 Jelenia Góra   DŚL SKRZEK Bartłomiej 2005-03-25

45.58 GKS Start, Długołęka   DŚL 30.05.2021 Jelenia Góra   DŚL GONKIEWICZ Jan 2005-06-28

45.58 GKS Start, Długołęka   DŚL 30.05.2021 Jelenia Góra   DŚL CZERWIŃSKI Piotr 2005-06-03

45.61 KS Podlasie, Białystok PDL 30.05.2021 Białystok PDL MAKSYMIUK Piotr 2004-01-13

45.61 KS Podlasie, Białystok PDL 30.05.2021 Białystok PDL DUCHNOWSKI Sebastian 2004-03-16

45.61 KS Podlasie, Białystok PDL 30.05.2021 Białystok PDL DĘBOWSKI Szymon 2005-04-13

45.61 KS Podlasie, Białystok PDL 30.05.2021 Białystok PDL PIETRASZKO Szymon 2005-07-15

45.63 MKS MOS, Wrocław DŚL 22.05.2021 Jelenia Góra  DŚL KITTAY Jan 2005-11-25

45.63 MKS MOS, Wrocław DŚL 22.05.2021 Jelenia Góra  DŚL DIDYK Mateusz 2005-06-10

45.63 MKS MOS, Wrocław DŚL 22.05.2021 Jelenia Góra  DŚL BASIŃSKI Paweł 2005-01-09

45.63 MKS MOS, Wrocław DŚL 22.05.2021 Jelenia Góra  DŚL SZCZERBA Hubert 2004-10-13

45.64 KS Podlasie, Białystok PDL 12.06.2021 Biała Podlaska PDL DĘBOWSKI Szymon 2005-04-13

45.64 KS Podlasie, Białystok PDL 12.06.2021 Biała Podlaska PDL DUCHNOWSKI Sebastian 2004-03-16

45.64 KS Podlasie, Białystok PDL 12.06.2021 Biała Podlaska PDL MAKSYMIUK Piotr 2004-01-13

45.64 KS Podlasie, Białystok PDL 12.06.2021 Biała Podlaska PDL KONOPKA Dawid 2004-11-01

45.78 STS Pomerania, Szczecin ZPM 29.05.2021 Szczecin ZPM AMBROZIEWICZ Aleks 2004-10-20

45.78 STS Pomerania, Szczecin ZPM 29.05.2021 Szczecin ZPM RYCHLICKI Damian 2004-05-23

45.78 STS Pomerania, Szczecin ZPM 29.05.2021 Szczecin ZPM WOJTON Robert 2004-06-24

45.78 STS Pomerania, Szczecin ZPM 29.05.2021 Szczecin ZPM ZIĘTARSKI Szymon 2005-01-18

45.97 UMLKS Pegaz, Opoczno ŁDZ 29.05.2021 Łódź ŁDZ RUTOWICZ Hubert 2004-07-04

45.97 UMLKS Pegaz, Opoczno ŁDZ 29.05.2021 Łódź ŁDZ SZYMAŃSKI Daniel 2005-05-22

45.97 UMLKS Pegaz, Opoczno ŁDZ 29.05.2021 Łódź ŁDZ BAZANIAK Bartek 2005-03-18

45.97 UMLKS Pegaz, Opoczno ŁDZ 29.05.2021 Łódź ŁDZ WÓJCIAK Adrian 2005-07-11

46.09 MKS MOS, Wrocław   DŚL 30.05.2021 Jelenia Góra   DŚL DIDYK Mateusz 2005-06-10

46.09 MKS MOS, Wrocław   DŚL 30.05.2021 Jelenia Góra   DŚL ŻEBRYK Kamil 2005-07-07

46.09 MKS MOS, Wrocław   DŚL 30.05.2021 Jelenia Góra   DŚL KITTAY Jan 2005-11-25

46.09 MKS MOS, Wrocław   DŚL 30.05.2021 Jelenia Góra   DŚL BASIŃSKI Paweł 2005-01-09

46.40 MOS CSiR, Dąbrowa Górnicza ŚL 05.06.2021 Bielsko-Biała ŚL PORĘBSKI Robert 2005-01-03
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46.40 MOS CSiR, Dąbrowa Górnicza ŚL 05.06.2021 Bielsko-Biała ŚL WIECZOREK Bartosz 2004-01-24

46.40 MOS CSiR, Dąbrowa Górnicza ŚL 05.06.2021 Bielsko-Biała ŚL MARUSA Maksymilian 2004-01-05

46.40 MOS CSiR, Dąbrowa Górnicza ŚL 05.06.2021 Bielsko-Biała ŚL WASIUK Sebastian 2005-09-27

46.51 WKS Wawel, Kraków MŁP 29.05.2021 Kraków MŁP GORZKOWICZ Michał 2005-05-21

46.51 WKS Wawel, Kraków MŁP 29.05.2021 Kraków MŁP MAJEWSKI Konrad 2005-07-14

46.51 WKS Wawel, Kraków MŁP 29.05.2021 Kraków MŁP ORZECHOWSKI Hubert 2005-06-29

46.51 WKS Wawel, Kraków MŁP 29.05.2021 Kraków MŁP GWIAZDA Mateusz 2005-03-31
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